WERKSVERTRETUNGEN | GMEBH

Datenblatt

Rundfeile - 1 Stk
10 - 1240
Artikelnummer: 00763546

Beschreibung:

WIAESVERTELTUNGEN | GMEBN

KEINE ABBILDUNG
VERFUGBAR

fur Motorsagenketten; 36 Stiick im Verkaufsdisplay

Produktmerkmale:
%]

Zoll

[s]

fur Kettent.
Verpackungsmenge
Verpackungseinheit

Konrad Hog Werkvertretungen GmbH
FeldbergstralRe 37

79822 Titisee-Neustadt
07651/92140

4 mm
5/32

20 cm
1/4, 3/8Lo
36

Stk

07651/92144
inffo@hoggmbh.de
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